OFFERING AWP OPERATORS AND RETAILERS
MEI PERFORMANCE
MEI GEO® Gravity™ is a multi-width bill validator that provides a higher level of performance for applications that
do not require a cashbox. The product is built upon MEI technology, which is relied upon for over two billion
transactions per week in over 100 countries.
Proven algorithms have been implemented into MEI GEO® Gravity™ based on the ability of MEI CASHFLOW® SC
to improve profitability in casinos, kiosks, self-checkout equipment and smart safes worldwide. That expertise
can now be applied in additional market segments — expanding expectations for acceptance rates, security

can be attached to MEI GEO® Gravity™ for use in markets
susceptible to criminal activity.
MEI GEO® SL Part Number Breakdown
SL D A 1
Series SL (GEO® Stackerless)
Model S=Standard
R=RS232
C=ccTalk®
A=ccTalk® (AWP)
Bezel/ A=Standard Bezel/FP, up
Faceplate B=Glass mounting Bezel/FP
Type C=Metal Bezel/FP, up
D=Glass mounting Bezel/FP (Metal)
Options 0=None
1=Cotton Catcher
2=MAS
a
a
b
b
c
c
d
d
UNITED STATES
Corporate Headquarters
1301 Wilson Drive
West Chester, PA 19380
Telephone: 1 610 430 2700
Facsimile: 1 610 430 2694
Customer Service: 1 800 345 8215
Technical Support: 1 800 345 8172
Las Vegas, NV
Telephone: 1 702 873 4866
Facsimile: 1 702 873 6401
UNITED KINGDOM
Telephone: +44 (0) 118 938 1100
Facsimile: +44 (0) 118 938 1120
SWITZERLAND
Telephone: +41 (0) 22 884 0505
Facsimile: +41 (0) 22 884 0504
AUSTRALIA
Telephone: +61 2 8875 7753
Facsimile: +61 2 8875 7957
CANADA
Telephone: +1 905 492 0851
Facsimile: +1 905 492 0853
JAPAN
Telephone: +81 3 3221 8466
Facsimile: +81 3 3221 8465
SPAIN
Telephone: +34 91 749 7516
Facsimile: +34 91 749 9356
FRANCE
Telephone: +33 (0) 1 57 32 30 23
Facsimile: +33 (0) 1 55 69 56 10
GERMANY
Telephone: +49 695 007 0420
Facsimile: +49 695 007 0421
ITALY
Telephone: +39 02 69633722
Facsimile: +39 02 69633723
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Proven performance. Increased profits.
MEI LOCATIONS:
MEI GEO is a registered trademark of MEI. Information is subject to change without notice. MEI has made every effort to assure
that the information in this document is accurate. However, we cannot be held responsible for any errors or omissions.
©2009 MEI. All rights reserved.
MEI is ISO 9001:2000 certified.
MG522_GEODataSheet_A4:Layout 1  6/24/09  2:58 PM  Page 2
<<